

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2309

Page 1, line 11, after "standards" insert "for contract carriers" and replace "a minimum combined single limit " with "uninsured and underinsured motorist"

Page 1, line 12, replace "four" with "not less than one" and replace "bodily injury liability, property" with "the benefit of the passengers being transported"

Page 1, line 13, remove "damage liability, and uninsured and underinsured motorist coverage"

Renumber accordingly